
2022’長根サマースピードスケート競技会
エントリーリスト 18 12 10 3

【女子】 28 36 24 19 6

55 71 47 37 11

No 氏名 フリガナ 所属 Jr ５００ｍ １０００ｍ １５００ｍ ３０００ｍ ５０００ｍ

1 中  山        萌 ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾓｴ 駒大附属苫小牧高校 J 〇 〇

2 加  納    莉  那 ｶﾉｳ ﾘﾅ 駒大附属苫小牧高校 J 〇 〇

3 門  田    ひなた ﾓﾝﾀﾞ ﾋﾅﾀ 駒大附属苫小牧高校 J 〇 〇

4 平  吹    美  歩 ﾋﾗﾌﾞｷ ﾐﾎ 駒大附属苫小牧高校 J 〇 〇

5 手  束    柚  杏 ﾃﾂﾞｶ ﾕｱ 駒大附属苫小牧高校 J 〇 〇

6 韮  澤    理  子 ﾆﾗｻﾜ ﾘｺ 駒大附属苫小牧高校 J 〇 〇

7 中  村    宙  奈 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｿﾅ 駒大附属苫小牧高校 J 〇 〇

8 村  﨑    香  穂 ﾑﾗｻｷ ｶﾎ 八戸学院光星高校 J 〇 〇

9 佐々木    さ  や ｻｻｷ ｻﾔ 八戸学院光星高校 J 〇 〇

10 上  田    聖  華 ｳｴﾀﾞ ｾｲｶ 八戸東高校 J 〇 〇

11 沢  野    心  悠 ｻﾜﾉ ﾓｶ 八戸西高校 J 〇 〇

12 根  城    理  実 ﾈｼﾞｮｳ ｻﾄﾐ 八戸西高校 J 〇 〇

13 西  村    澄  愛 ﾆｼﾑﾗ ｽﾉｳ 根城中学校 J 〇 〇

14 木  村    由  茉 ｷﾑﾗ ﾕﾏ 明治中学校 J 〇 〇

15 石  岡    文  那 ｲｼｵｶ ﾌﾐﾅ 下長中学校 J 〇 〇

16 吉  田    愛  実 ﾖｼﾀ ｱﾐ 下長中学校 J 〇 〇

17 速  応    晏  奈 ｿｸｵｳ ｱﾝﾅ 下長中学校 J 〇 〇

18 長  根    結  芽 ﾅｶﾞﾈ ﾕﾒ 市川中学校 J 〇 〇

19 二ノ久保    慧  美 ﾆﾉｸﾎﾞ ｴﾐ 市川中学校 J 〇 〇

20 阿  部    千  笑 ｱﾍﾞ ﾁｴﾐ 白山台中 J 〇 〇

21 上  田    千  聖 ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾁｻﾄ 三戸中学校 J 〇 〇

22 金  井    愛  未 ｶﾅｲ ｱｲﾐ 八戸学院大学 J 〇 〇

23 原        ひより ﾊﾗ ﾋﾖﾘ 八戸学院大学 J 〇 〇

24 木  村    有  希 ｷﾑﾗ ﾕｷ 八戸学院大学 〇 〇

25 上  野    恵理子 ｳﾜﾉ ｴﾘｺ 八戸学院大学 〇 〇

26 宮  澤    茉  那 ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾏﾅ 八戸学院大学 〇 〇

27 安  田    彩  夏 ﾔｽﾀﾞ ｱﾔｶ 八戸学院大学 〇 〇

28 島        くるみ ｼﾏ ｸﾙﾐ 八戸学院大学 J 〇 〇

29 渡  邊    咲  良 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｻｸﾗ 八戸学院大学 〇 〇

30 木  村    咲  映 ｷﾑﾗ ｻｴ 八戸学院大学 J 〇 〇

31 近  藤    杏  菜 ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ｱﾝﾅ 八戸学院大学 J 〇 〇

32 岩  間    礼  華 ｲﾜﾏ ｱﾔｶ 八戸ＳＰＥＥＤ J 〇 〇

33 和  田    真  生 ﾜﾀﾞ ﾏｵ SIGNEIGHT J 〇 〇

34 豊  川    愛  華 ﾄﾖｶﾜ ｱｲｶ SIGNEIGHT J 〇 〇

35 村  上        梢 ﾑﾗｶﾐ ｺｽﾞｴ SIGNEIGHT J 〇 〇

36 ニノ久保    咲  慧 ﾆﾉｸﾎﾞ ｻｴ デポルターレ八戸SC J 〇 〇

37 久  保    茉  子 ｸﾎﾞ ﾏｺ デポルターレ八戸SC J 〇 〇

38 井  畑    比  奈 ｲﾊﾞﾀ ﾋﾅ デポルターレ八戸SC J 〇 〇

39 坂  下    美  月 ｻｶｼﾀ ﾐﾂﾞｷ ＡOMORI東北SC J 〇 〇

40 大  岩    未奈美 ｵｵｲﾜ ﾐﾅﾐ プライフーズ（株） 〇 〇

41 立  花    姫星々 ﾀﾁﾊﾞﾅ ｷﾗﾗ 盛岡農業高校 J 〇 〇

42 三  浦        陽 ﾐｳﾗ ﾋﾅ 盛岡工業高校 J 〇 〇

43 三  浦        彩 ﾐｳﾗ ﾅﾅ 盛岡工業高校 J 〇 〇

44 平  田    彩  笑 ﾋﾗﾀ ｻｴ 下橋中学校 J 〇 〇

45 吉  田    雪  乃 ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾕｷﾉ 株式会社寿広 〇 〇

46 大  窪    菜  緒 ｵｵｸﾎﾞ ﾅｵ 山形中央高 J 〇 〇

47 高  橋    美  生 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾐｵ 山形中央高 J 〇 〇

48 重  堂    沙  姫 ｼﾞｭｳﾄﾞｳ ｻｷ 山形中央高 J 〇 〇

49 安  田        萌 ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾓｴ 郡山商業高等学校 J 〇 〇

50 平  岡    由  圭 ﾋﾗｵｶ ﾕｳｶ 日光明峰高校 J 〇 〇

51 小  山    美  希 ｺﾔﾏ ﾐｷ 嬬恋高校 J 〇 〇

52 山  﨑    心  乃 ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ｺｺﾉ 嬬恋高校 J 〇 〇

53 原        瑞  希 ﾊﾗ ﾐｽﾞｷ 嬬恋高校 J 〇 〇

54 一  場        柚 ｲﾁﾊﾞ ﾕｽﾞ 嬬恋高校 J 〇 〇

55 干  川        葵 ﾎｼｶﾜ ｱｵｲ 嬬恋中学校 J 〇 〇

56 両  角    有  乃 ﾓﾛｽﾞﾐ ﾕﾉ 高崎健大 〇 〇

57 小野寺    留  衣 ｵﾉﾃﾞﾗ ﾙｲ 高崎健大 〇 〇

58 矢  澤    明  里 ﾔｻﾞﾜ ｱｶﾘ 高崎健大 〇 〇

59 斉  藤    瑠  奈 ｻｲﾄｳ ﾙﾅ 高崎健大 〇 〇

60 清  水    叶  華 ｼﾐｽﾞ ｷｮｳｶ 高崎健大 〇 〇

61 廣  川    七  彩 ﾋﾛｶﾜ ﾅﾅｾ 高崎健大 〇 〇

62 清  水    彩  花 ｼﾐｽﾞ ｱﾔｶ 高崎健大 〇 〇

63 阿  良    美  希 ｱﾛｳ ﾐｷ 高崎健大 J 〇 〇

64 下  村    璃  々 ｼﾓﾑﾗ ﾘﾘ 高崎健大 J 〇 〇

65 小野寺    日  菜 ｵﾉﾃﾞﾗ ﾋﾅ 高崎健大 J 〇 〇

66 小  村        唯 ｺﾑﾗ ﾕｲ 高崎健大 J 〇 〇

67 小  山    香  月 ｺﾔﾏ ｶﾙﾅ 大東文化大学 〇 〇

68 鈴  木    柊  香 ｽｽﾞｷ ｼｭｳｶ 早稲田大学 〇

69 久  保    純  奈 ｸﾎﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝﾅ 日本体育大学 〇 〇

70 藤  井    咲  名 ﾌｼﾞｲ ｻﾅ 日本体育大学 〇 〇

71 若  原        楽 ﾜｶﾊﾗ ｺﾉ 日本体育大学 〇 〇

72 沢  野    心  想 ｻﾜﾉ ﾐﾛ 日本体育大学 〇 〇

73 宮  川    鈴  佳 ﾐﾔｶﾞﾜ ｽｽﾞｶ 日本体育大学 〇 〇

74 西  原    万  葉 ﾆｼﾊﾗ ﾏﾘﾅ 日本体育大学 〇 〇

75 真  野    美  咲 ｼﾝﾉ ﾐｻｷ 日本体育大学 J 〇 〇

76 軍  司    愛  梨 ｸﾞﾝｼﾞ ｱｲﾘ 日本体育大学 J 〇 〇

カルテット数

組　数

エントリー合計



77 森  野    こころ ﾓﾘﾉ ｺｺﾛ 日本体育大学 J 〇 〇

78 長  﨑    叶和子 ﾅｶﾞｻｷ ﾄﾜｺ 富士急行 〇 〇

79 杉  浦    早  咲 ｽｷﾞｳﾗ ｻｷ 吉田高校 J 〇 〇

80 湯  山    綾  香 ﾕﾔﾏ ﾘｮｳｶ 吉田高校 J 〇 〇

81 熊  谷        萌 ｸﾏｶﾞｲ ﾓｴ 山梨学院大学 〇 〇

82 秋  山    光  希 ｱｷﾔﾏ ﾐﾂｷ 山梨学院大学 〇 〇

83 上  條    真  綺 ｶﾐｼﾞｮｳ ﾏｷ 山梨学院大学 〇

84 佐々木    成  果 ｻｻｷ ｾｲｶ 山梨学院大学 〇 〇

85 中  西    琴  菜 ﾅｶﾆｼ ｺﾄﾅ 山梨学院大学 〇 〇

86 田  丸    愛  子 ﾀﾏﾙ ｱｲｺ 北杜高校 J 〇 〇

87 櫻  井    満ちる ｻｸﾗｲ ﾏﾁﾙ 北杜高校 J 〇 〇

88 北  原    伊  織 ｷﾀﾊﾗ ｲｵﾘ 岡谷東高校 J 〇 〇

89 向  井    彩  和 ﾑｶｲ ｻﾜ 岡谷南高校 J 〇 〇

90 野  明    花  菜 ﾉｱｹ ﾊﾅ 岡谷南高校 J 〇 〇

91 賀  来    春  音 ｶﾗｲ ﾊﾙﾈ 岡谷南高校 J 〇 〇

92 花  岡    澄  珠 ﾊﾅｵｶ ｽｽﾞ 岡谷南高校 J 〇 〇

93 倉  坪    佑  衣 ｸﾗﾂﾎﾞ ﾕｲ 岡谷南高校 J 〇 〇

94 外ノ池    彩  恵 ﾄﾉｲｹ ｻｴ 東海大諏訪高校 J 〇 〇

95 小  平    美優瑠 ｺﾀﾞｲﾗ ﾐﾕﾙ 東海大諏訪高校 J 〇 〇

96 林        ひよな ﾊﾔｼ ﾋﾖﾅ 東海大諏訪高校 J 〇 〇

97 宮  坂    美  紅 ﾐﾔｻｶ ﾐｸ 東海大諏訪高校 J 〇 〇

98 荻  原    優  奈 ｵｷﾞﾊﾗ ﾕﾅ 佐久長聖高校 J 〇 〇

99 村  山    夏  愛 ﾑﾗﾔﾏ ｶｱｲ 鉢盛中学校 J 〇 〇

100 宮  川    笑  佳 ﾐﾔｶﾞﾜ ｴﾐｶ 長野東高校 J 〇 〇

101 松  澤    亜  弥 ﾏﾂｻﾞﾜ ｱﾔ 下諏訪向陽高校 J 〇 〇

102 遠  藤    咲  季 ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ｻｷ 伊那西高校 J 〇 〇

103 鈴  木    花  梨 ｽｽﾞｷ ｶﾘﾝ 須坂創成高等学校 J 〇 〇

104 若  月    朋  子 ﾜｶﾂﾞｷ ﾄﾓｺ 大富士ｓｓｃ 〇 〇
105 富  田    裕  香 ﾄﾐﾀ ﾕｳｶ 三重県スポーツ協会 〇 〇
106 伊  藤        愛 ｲﾄｳ ｱｲ 恵那農業高校 J 〇 〇
107 伊  藤    未  来 ｲﾄｳ ﾐｷ 岩邑中学校 J 〇 〇
108 吉  田    菜  緒 ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾅｵ 立命館大学 J 〇 〇
109 木  南    更  紗 ｷﾅﾐ ｻﾗｻ ひょうごSSC J 〇 〇
110 石  川    明  美 ｲｼｶﾜ ｱｹﾐ ひょうごSSC J 〇 〇
111 新  田    恭  子 ﾆｯﾀ ｷｮｳｺ 鹿児島スピードクラブ 〇
112 北  村　眞  子 ｷﾀﾑﾗ　ﾏｺ 根城小学校 J 〇 〇

2022’長根サマースピードスケート競技会
エントリーリスト 20 19 4 9 4

【男子】 38 40 37 8 17 8

75 80 74 15 34 16

No 氏名 フリガナ 所属 Jr ５００ｍ １０００ｍ １５００ｍ ３０００ｍ ５０００ｍ １００００ｍ

201 清  水    隆太郎 ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾘｭｳﾀﾛｳ 駒大附属苫小牧高校 J 〇 〇

202 船  崎    優  太 ﾌﾅｻﾞｷ ﾕｳﾀ 駒大附属苫小牧高校 J 〇 〇

203 阿  部    春琉斗 ｱﾍﾞ ﾊﾙﾄ 駒大附属苫小牧高校 J 〇 〇

204 大  野    隼  輝 ｵｵﾉ ﾄｼｷ 駒大附属苫小牧高校 J 〇 〇

205 引  地    朔  野 ﾋｷﾁ ｻｸﾔ 駒大附属苫小牧高校 J 〇 〇

206 五十嵐        陽 ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ﾊﾙ 駒大附属苫小牧高校 J 〇 〇

207 中  村    憲  吾 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｹﾝｺﾞ 駒大附属苫小牧高校 J 〇 〇

208 佐  藤    来  信 ｻﾄｳ ﾗｲｼﾝ 駒大附属苫小牧高校 J 〇 〇

209 佐々木    大  樹 ｻｻｷ ﾀﾞｲｷ 帯広柏葉高校 J 〇 〇

210 長  根        司 ﾅｶﾞﾈ ﾂｶｻ 八戸市協会 〇 〇

211 富  岡    秀  元 ﾄﾐｵｶ ﾋﾃﾞﾕｷ 八戸市協会 〇 〇

212 村  上    雄  太 ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾕｳﾀ 八戸西高校 J 〇 〇

213 佐々木    海  地 ｻｻｷ ｶｲﾁ 八戸西高校 J 〇 〇

214 柏  﨑    皓  貴 ｶｼﾜｻﾞｷ ﾋﾛｷ 八戸西高校 J 〇 〇

215 久  保        悠 ｸﾎﾞ ﾕｳ 八戸西高校 J 〇 〇

216 船  場    聖  矢 ﾌﾅﾊﾞ ｾｲﾔ 第一中学校 J 〇 〇

217 佐々木    秀  継 ｻｻｷ ﾋﾃﾞﾂｸﾞ 第一中学校 J 〇 〇

218 和  田    禮  生 ﾜﾀﾞ ﾚｵ 根城中学校 J 〇 〇

219 加  藤    圭  悟 ｶﾄｶﾄｳ ｹｲｺﾞ 根城中学校 J 〇 〇

220 大  貝    優  輔 ｵｵｶﾞｲ ﾕｳｽｹ 根城中学校 J 〇 〇

221 西  村    龍之介 ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ 根城中学校 J 〇 〇

222 竹  花        優 ﾀｹﾊﾅ ﾕｳ 長者中学校 J 〇 〇

223 後  村    恵  寿 ｱﾄﾑﾗ ｹｲﾄ 下長中学校 J 〇 〇

224 齊  藤    壮  希 ｻｲﾄｳ ﾏｻｷ 八戸高校 J 〇

225 秋  田    玖  穏 ｱｷﾀ ｸｵﾝ 八戸高校 J 〇 〇

226 西  村    信之介 ﾆｼﾑﾗ ｼﾝﾉｽｹ 八戸高校 J 〇

227 木  村    庵  吏 ｷﾑﾗ ｲｵﾘ 市川中学校 J 〇 〇

228 松  倉    弘  明 ﾏﾂｸﾗ ﾋﾛｱｷ 自衛隊 三沢 〇 〇

229 坂  川    晴  哉 ｻｶｶﾞﾜ ｾｲﾔ 白山台中 J 〇 〇

230 出  町    拓  人 ﾃﾞﾏﾁ ﾀｸﾄ 白山台中 J 〇 〇

231 夏  目    楓  馬 ﾅﾂﾒ ﾌｳﾏ 八戸学院大学 〇 〇

232 林        翔  大 ﾊﾔｼ ｼｮｳﾄ 八戸学院大学 〇 〇

233 清  水    汰  揮 ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾀｷ 八戸学院大学 〇 〇

234 富  岡    真  望 ﾄﾐｵｶ ﾏﾅﾄ 八戸学院大学 〇 〇

235 小  針    悠  聖 ｺﾊﾞﾘ ﾕｳﾄ 八戸学院大学 J 〇 〇

236 岩  間    史  晟 ｲﾜﾏ ﾌﾐｱｷ 八戸ＳＰＥＥＤ J 〇 〇

237 西  村    澄  海 ﾆｼﾑﾗ ｽｶｲ SIGNEIGHT J 〇 〇

238 楳  内    絢  貴 ｳﾒﾅｲ ﾋﾛﾀｶ デポルターレ八戸SC J 〇 〇

239 三  浦    蒼  一 ﾐｳﾗ ｿｳｲﾁ デポルターレ八戸SC J 〇 〇

エントリー合計

カルテット数

組　数



240 藤  原    大  樹 ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾀﾞｲｷ デポルターレ八戸SC J 〇 〇

241 高  柳    陽  色 ﾀｶﾔﾅｷﾞ ﾋｲﾛ デポルターレ八戸SC J 〇 〇

242 加  藤    絢  真 ｶﾄｳ ｹﾝｼﾝ ＡOMORI東北SC J 〇 〇

243 関        眞之介 ｾｷ ｼﾝﾉｽｹ 盛岡農業高校 J 〇 〇

244 矢羽々    健  太 ﾔﾊﾊﾞ ｹﾝﾀ 盛岡工業高校 J 〇 〇

245 田  中    幸  希 ﾀﾅｶ ｺｳｷ 盛岡工業高校 J 〇 〇

246 澤  口    順  成 ｻﾜｸﾞﾁ ｼﾞｭﾝｾｲ 盛岡工業高校 J 〇 〇

247 一本木    弘  輝 ｲｯﾎﾟﾝｷﾞ ﾋﾛｷ 岩手大学 〇 〇

248 大  峠    莉  輝 ｵｵﾄｳｹﾞ ﾘｷ 滝沢第二中 J 〇 〇

249 白  岩    醒  実 ｼﾛｲﾜ ｼｮｳﾏ イズミテクノ東北SC J 〇 〇

250 永  井    幹  男 ﾅｶﾞｲ ﾐｷｵ 山形市スケート協会 〇 〇

251 鈴  木    藍  成 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾗﾝｾﾞ 山形中央高 J 〇 〇

252 小  谷    謙太朗 ｺﾀﾆ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ 山形中央高 J 〇 〇

253 佐  藤    寿  斗 ｻﾄｳ ｶｽﾞﾄ 山形スケートスポ少 J 〇 〇

254 佐  藤    大  斗 ｻﾄｳ ﾀﾞｲﾄ 山形スケートスポ少 J 〇 〇

255 高  谷    楽  人 ﾀｶﾔ ﾗｸﾄ 山形南高等学校 J 〇 〇

256 増  子    知  希 ﾏｼｺ ﾄﾓｷ 郡山北工業高校 J 〇 〇

257 増  子    建  宣 ﾏｼｺ ﾀｹﾌｻ 郡山商業高等学校 J 〇 〇

258 宇賀神    怜  眞 ｳｶﾞｼﾞﾝ ﾚｲﾏ 三井マネジメント(株) 〇 〇

259 渡  邉        拓 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾀｸ 三井マネジメント(株) 〇 〇

260 湯  澤    大  翔 ﾕｻﾞﾜ ﾔﾏﾄ 日光明峰高校 J 〇 〇

261 橋  爪    大  智 ﾊｼﾂﾞﾒ ﾀﾞｲﾁ 嬬恋高校 J 〇 〇

262 横  沢    太  希 ﾖｺｻﾜ ﾀｲｷ 嬬恋高校 J 〇 〇

263 黒  岩        心 ｸﾛｲﾜ ｼﾝ 嬬恋高校 J 〇 〇

264 廣  瀬    勇  太 ﾋﾛｾ ﾕｳﾀ 嬬恋高校 J 〇 〇

265 尾  谷    駿  文 ｵﾀﾆ ｼｭﾝﾔ 嬬恋高校 J 〇 〇

266 篠  原    蓮  人 ｼﾉﾊﾗ ﾚﾝﾄ 嬬恋高校 J 〇 〇

267 干  川    武  流 ﾎｼｶﾜ ﾀｹﾙ 嬬恋高校 J 〇 〇

268 市  場    椋  也 ｲﾁﾊﾞ ﾘｮｳﾔ 嬬恋高校 J 〇 〇

269 黒  岩    修  成 ｸﾛｲﾜ ﾓﾄﾅﾘ 嬬恋高校 J 〇 〇

270 由  井    雛  斗 ﾕｲ ﾋﾅﾄ 嬬恋高校 J 〇 〇

271 松  村    泰  知 ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ﾔｽﾊﾙ 嬬恋高校 J 〇 〇

272 船  場    充  嵩 ﾌﾅﾊﾞ ﾐﾂﾀｶ 嬬恋高校 J 〇 〇

273 山  﨑    亜  晄 ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ｱｺｳ 嬬恋中学校 J 〇 〇

274 宮  原        啓 ﾐﾔﾊﾗ ｹｲ 前橋高校 J 〇 〇

275 林        航  輝 ﾊﾔｼ ｺｳｷ 高崎健大 〇 〇

276 本  間    新之助 ﾎﾝﾏ ｼﾝﾉｽｹ 高崎健大 〇 〇

277 関  口    佳  弘 ｾｷｸﾞﾁ ﾖｼﾋﾛ 高崎健大 〇 〇

278 土  屋    慶  介 ﾂﾁﾔ ｹｲｽｹ 高崎健大 〇 〇

279 市  場    翔  太 ｲﾁﾊﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ 高崎健大 J 〇 〇

280 鎌  田    皓  哉 ｶﾏﾀﾞ ｺｳﾔ 高崎健大 J 〇 〇

281 松  田    臣  二 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ｼﾝｼﾞ 高崎健大 〇 〇

282 久  保    祐  斗 ｸﾎﾞ ﾕｳﾄ 大東文化大学 〇 〇

283 赤  坂        仁 ｱｶｻｶ ｼﾞﾝ 法政大学 〇 〇

284 小  山    晃  生 ｵﾔﾏ ｺｳｷ 法政大学 〇 〇

285 笛  木    陽  空 ﾌｴｷ ﾖｳｸ 法政大学 〇 〇

286 竹  中    裕  馬 ﾀｹﾅｶ ﾕｳﾏ 法政大学 〇 〇

287 濵        圭  裕 ﾊﾏ ｹｲｽｹ 法政大学 〇 〇

288 山  本    慶  汰 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｹｲﾀ 法政大学 〇 〇

289 朝  田    練  成 ｱｻﾀﾞ ﾚﾝｾｲ 法政大学 J 〇 〇

290 干  川    脩  太 ﾎｼｶﾜ ｼｭｳﾀ 東洋大学 〇

291 長  﨑    向  泰 ﾅｶﾞｻｷ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ 日本大学 〇 〇

292 篠  原    孝  尚 ｼﾉﾊﾗ ﾀｶﾋｻ 早稲田大学 〇

293 菊  地    康  介 ｷｸﾁ ｺｳｽｹ 日本体育大学 〇 〇

294 黒  岩    太  陽 ｸﾛｲﾜ ﾀｲﾖｳ 日本体育大学 〇 〇

295 竹  内        輝 ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾋｶﾙ 日本体育大学 〇 〇

296 森  野    太  陽 ﾓﾘﾉ ﾀｲﾖｳ 日本体育大学 〇 〇

297 伊  藤    隼  人 ｲﾄｳ ﾊﾔﾄ 日本体育大学 〇 〇

298 五  味    春  喜 ｺﾞﾐ ﾊﾙｷ 日本体育大学 〇 〇

299 今  村    龍  信 ｲﾏﾑﾗ ﾘｭｳｼﾝ 日本体育大学 〇 〇

300 所        岳  澄 ﾄｺﾛ ｶﾞｸﾄ 日本体育大学 〇 〇

301 小  谷    駿太朗 ｺﾀﾆ ｼｭﾝﾀﾛｳ 日本体育大学 〇 〇

302 越  谷        航 ｺｼﾔ ﾜﾀﾙ 日本体育大学 〇 〇

303 今  井    寛  人 ｲﾏｲ ﾋﾛﾄ 日本体育大学 J 〇 〇

304 倉  澤    伸太郎 ｸﾗｻﾜ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ 吉田高校 J 〇 〇

305 遠  山    悠  希 ﾄｵﾔﾏ ﾕｳｷ 吉田高校 J 〇 〇

306 大  森    栄  司 ｵｵﾓﾘ ｴｲｼﾞ 吉田高校 J 〇 〇

307 金  子    直  樹 ｶﾈｺ ﾅｵｷ 山梨学院大学 J 〇 〇

308 阿  部    翔  太 ｱﾍﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ 山梨学院大学 J 〇 〇

309 俵  山    泰  誠 ﾀﾜﾗﾔﾏ ﾀｲｾｲ 山梨学院大学 〇 〇

310 杉  山    敦  郎 ｽｷﾞﾔﾏ ｱﾂﾛｳ 山梨学院大学 〇 〇

311 大  窪    優  太 ｵｵｸﾎﾞ ﾕｳﾀ 山梨学院大学 〇 〇

312 小  原    伊  織 ｺﾊﾗ ｲｵﾘ 山梨学院大学 〇 〇

313 大  野    遙  輝 ｵｵﾉ ﾊﾙｷ 山梨学院大学 〇 〇

314 山  田    哩  久 ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾘｸ 北杜高校 J 〇 〇

315 佐  藤    祐  碩 ｻﾄｳ ﾕｳｾｷ 北杜高校 J 〇 〇

316 堀  内        大 ﾎﾘｳﾁ ﾀﾞｲ 富士北稜高校 J 〇 〇

317 朝比奈    隆  太 ｱｻﾋﾅ ﾘｭｳﾀ 富士北稜高校 J 〇 〇

318 原  田        朗 ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ｱｷﾄ 富士北稜高校 J 〇 〇

319 原        瑞  樹 ﾊﾗ ﾐｽﾞｷ 小海高校 J 〇 〇

320 平  林    龍  友 ﾋﾗﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾘｭｳ 岡谷南高校 J 〇 〇

321 三  井    翔  太 ﾐﾂｲ ｼｮｳﾀ 岡谷工業高校 J 〇 〇



322 山  崎    凌  駕 ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾘｮｳｶﾞ 佐久長聖高校 J 〇 〇

323 井  出    優  哉 ｲﾃﾞ ﾕｳﾔ 佐久長聖高校 J 〇 〇

324 原        暁  津 ﾊﾗ ｱｷﾂﾞ 佐久長聖高校 J 〇 〇

325 篠  原    拓  人 ｼﾉﾊﾗ ﾀｸﾄ 佐久長聖高校 J 〇 〇

326 矢  嶋    央  輝 ﾔｼﾞﾏ ｵｳｷ 佐久長聖高校 J 〇 〇

327 鎌  上    大  翔 ｶﾏｶﾞﾐ ﾋﾛﾄ 下諏訪社中学校 J 〇 〇

328 吉  澤        翔 ﾖｼｻﾞﾜ ｼｮｳ 地球環境高校 J 〇 〇

329 武  田    來  侍 ﾀｹﾀﾞ ﾗｲｼﾞ 下諏訪向陽高校 J 〇 〇

330 中  村    龍太郎 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾘｭｳﾀﾛｳ 長野工業高校 J 〇 〇

331 菊  原        颯 ｷｸﾊﾗ ｿｳ 市立長野高校 J 〇 〇

332 鷹  野        晴 ﾀｶﾉ ﾊﾙ 市立長野高校 J 〇 〇

333 髙  藤    健  吾 ﾀｶﾄｳ ｹﾝｺﾞ 市立長野高校 J 〇 〇

334 松  本    叶  夢 ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｶﾅﾑ 市立長野高校 J 〇 〇

335 雨  宮    伊  吹 ｱﾒﾐﾔ ｲﾌﾞｷ 市立長野高校 J 〇 〇

336 中  村    虎太郎 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｺﾀﾛｳ 須坂創成高等学校 J 〇 〇

337 西  尾    義  靖 ﾆｼｵ ﾖｼﾔｽ 恵那農業高校 J 〇 〇

338 原  田    海  聞 ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ｶﾓﾝ 恵那農業高校 J 〇 〇

339 田  口    陽  基 ﾀｸﾞﾁ ﾊﾙｷ 恵那農業高校 J 〇 〇

340 細  井    勇  大 ﾎｿｲ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ 中京高等学校 J 〇 〇

341 鈴  木    義  人 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾖｼﾄ 中京高等学校 J 〇 〇

342 今  井    慎  也 ｲﾏｲ ｼﾝﾔ 中京高等学校 J 〇 〇

343 小  山    大  和 ｺﾔﾏ ﾔﾏﾄ 中津商業高校 J 〇 〇

344 梶  谷    昂  良 ｶｼﾞﾀﾆ ｱｷﾗ 京都SSC 〇 〇

345 許        佑  赫 ﾎｰ ｳﾋｮｸ 新神戸スピードゼミ 〇 〇

346 許        峻  瑗 ﾎｰ ｼﾞｭﾝﾜﾝ 新神戸スピードゼミ J 〇 〇

347 渕  上    結  太 ﾌﾁｶﾞﾐ ﾕｳﾀ ひょうごSSC J 〇 〇

348 山  田　 理  貴 ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾀｶﾏｻ 八戸学院大学 〇 〇

349 浪  岡 　大  睦 ﾅﾐｵｶ　ﾋﾛﾑ 日本体育大学 〇 〇



2022'長根サマー  ランキング 女子５００m
Ｒａｎｋ No 氏名 所属 タイム

1 1 45 吉田　雪乃 株式会社寿広 38.78
2 2 81 熊谷　萌 山梨学院大学 39.20
3 3 88 北原　伊織 岡谷東高校 39.43
4 4 70 藤井　咲名 日本体育大学 39.86
5 5 78 長﨑　叶和子 富士急行 40.11
6 6 65 小野寺　日菜 高崎健大 40.20
7 7 76 軍司　愛梨 日本体育大学 40.27
8 8 63 阿良　美希 高崎健大 40.30
9 9 84 佐々木　成果 山梨学院大学 40.34

10 10 108 吉田　菜緒 立命館大学 40.45
11 11 62 清水　彩花 高崎健大 40.53
12 12 83 上條　真綺 山梨学院大学 40.76
13 13 96 林　ひよな 東海大諏訪高校 41.15
14 14 60 清水　叶華 高崎健大 41.17
15 15 26 宮澤　茉那 八戸学院大学 41.19
16 16 22 金井　愛未 八戸学院大学 41.39
17 17 85 中西　琴菜 山梨学院大学 41.52
18 18 1 中山　萌 駒大附属苫小牧高校 41.96
19 19 66 小村　唯 高崎健大 41.98
20 20 23 原　ひより 八戸学院大学 42.01
21 21 95 小平　美優瑠 東海大諏訪高校 42.02
22 22 27 安田　彩夏 八戸学院大学 42.26
23 23 24 木村　有希 八戸学院大学 42.42
24 24 93 倉坪　佑衣 岡谷南高校 42.53
25 25 43 三浦　彩 盛岡工業高校 42.70
26 26 42 三浦　陽 盛岡工業高校 42.72
27 27 15 石岡　文那 下長中学校 42.83
28 28 106 伊藤　愛 恵那農業高校 42.90
29 29 3 門田　ひなた 駒大附属苫小牧高校 43.06
30 30 101 松澤　亜弥 下諏訪向陽高校 43.54
31 31 54 一場　柚 嬬恋高校 43.67
32 32 52 山﨑　心乃 嬬恋高校 44.25
33 33 31 近藤　杏菜 八戸学院大学 44.32
34 34 8 村﨑　香穂 八戸学院光星高校 44.37
35 35 102 遠藤　咲季 伊那西高校 44.47
36 36 107 伊藤　未来 岩邑中学校 44.63
37 37 17 速応　晏奈 下長中学校 44.77
38 38 61 廣川　七彩 高崎健大 44.79
39 39 10 上田　聖華 八戸東高校 44.88
40 39 79 杉浦　早咲 吉田高校 44.88
41 41 89 向井　彩和 岡谷南高校 45.41
42 42 19 二ノ久保　慧美 市川中学校 45.53
43 43 49 安田　萌 郡山商業高等学校 45.95
44 44 80 湯山　綾香 吉田高校 46.00
45 45 104 若月　朋子 大富士ｓｓｃ 46.03
46 46 21 上田　千聖 三戸中学校 46.20
47 47 112 北村　眞子 根城小学校 46.74
48 48 2 加納　莉那 駒大附属苫小牧高校 47.02
49 49 35 村上　梢 SIGNEIGHT 47.71
50 50 36 ニノ久保　咲慧 デポルターレ八戸SC 47.76
51 51 7 中村　宙奈 駒大附属苫小牧高校 48.84
52 52 37 久保　茉子 デポルターレ八戸SC 54.79
53 53 38 井畑　比奈 デポルターレ八戸SC 57.18
54 54 33 和田　真生 SIGNEIGHT 1:00.29
55 55 32 岩間　礼華 八戸ＳＰＥＥＤ No Time



2022'長根サマー  ランキング 男子５００m
Ｒａｎｋ No 氏名 所属 タイム

1 1 264 廣瀬　勇太 嬬恋高校 35.73
2 2 278 土屋　慶介 高崎健大 35.87
3 3 258 宇賀神　怜眞 三井マネジメント(株) 36.19
4 4 328 吉澤　翔 地球環境高校 36.24
5 5 276 本間　新之助 高崎健大 36.30
6 6 262 横沢　太希 嬬恋高校 36.42
7 6 300 所　岳澄 日本体育大学 36.42
8 8 349 浪岡　大睦 日本体育大学 36.60
9 9 301 小谷　駿太朗 日本体育大学 36.63

10 10 309 俵山　泰誠 山梨学院大学 36.63
11 11 283 赤坂　仁 法政大学 36.92
12 12 285 笛木　陽空 法政大学 36.99
13 13 232 林　翔大 八戸学院大学 37.07
14 13 310 杉山　敦郎 山梨学院大学 37.07
15 15 288 山本　慶汰 法政大学 37.12
16 16 203 阿部　春琉斗 駒大附属苫小牧高校 37.24
17 17 261 橋爪　大智 嬬恋高校 37.24
18 18 233 清水　汰揮 八戸学院大学 37.26
19 19 282 久保　祐斗 大東文化大学 37.35
20 19 291 長﨑　向泰 日本大学 37.35
21 21 298 五味　春喜 日本体育大学 37.45
22 22 275 林　航輝 高崎健大 37.49
23 23 313 大野　遙輝 山梨学院大学 37.55
24 24 271 松村　泰知 嬬恋高校 37.61
25 25 234 富岡　真望 八戸学院大学 37.63
26 26 321 三井　翔太 岡谷工業高校 37.73
27 27 346 許　　峻瑗 新神戸スピードゼミ 37.76
28 28 231 夏目　楓馬 八戸学院大学 37.78
29 29 302 越谷　航 日本体育大学 37.99
30 30 332 鷹野　晴 市立長野高校 38.10
31 31 247 一本木　弘輝 岩手大学 38.13
32 32 208 佐藤　来信 駒大附属苫小牧高校 38.23
33 33 269 黒岩　修成 嬬恋高校 38.36
34 34 317 朝比奈　隆太 富士北稜高校 38.60
35 35 320 平林　龍友 岡谷南高校 39.09
36 36 201 清水　隆太郎 駒大附属苫小牧高校 39.11
37 37 289 朝田　練成 法政大学 39.45
38 38 284 小山　晃生 法政大学 39.52
39 39 311 大窪　優太 山梨学院大学 39.80
40 40 316 堀内　大 富士北稜高校 40.17
41 41 305 遠山　悠希 吉田高校 40.20
42 42 214 柏﨑　皓貴 八戸西高校 40.42
43 43 212 村上　雄太 八戸西高校 40.44
44 44 213 佐々木　海地 八戸西高校 40.63
45 45 337 西尾　義靖 恵那農業高校 41.07
46 46 256 増子　知希 郡山北工業高校 41.11
47 47 318 原田　朗 富士北稜高校 41.30
48 48 225 秋田　玖穏 八戸高校 41.76
49 49 273 山﨑　亜晄 嬬恋中学校 42.46
50 50 243 関　眞之介 盛岡農業高校 42.51
51 51 222 竹花　優 長者中学校 43.43
52 52 215 久保　悠 八戸西高校 43.68
53 53 223 後村　恵寿 下長中学校 44.36
54 54 327 鎌上　大翔 下諏訪社中学校 45.68
55 55 249 白岩　醒実 イズミテクノ東北SC 45.90
56 56 240 藤原　大樹 デポルターレ八戸SC 46.98
57 57 236 岩間　史晟 八戸ＳＰＥＥＤ 49.26
58 58 217 佐々木　秀継 第一中学校 49.63
59 59 250 永井　幹男 山形市スケート協会 49.73
60 60 220 大貝　優輔 根城中学校 50.85
61 61 238 楳内　絢貴 デポルターレ八戸SC 52.09
62 62 239 三浦　蒼一 デポルターレ八戸SC 53.27



63 63 237 西村　澄海 SIGNEIGHT 56.67
64 64 253 佐藤　寿斗 山形スケートスポ少 58.41
65 65 242 加藤　絢真 ＡOMORI東北SC 1:02.85
66 66 219 加藤　圭悟 根城中学校 No Time
67 66 227 木村　庵吏 市川中学校 No Time
68 66 229 坂川　晴哉 白山台中 No Time
69 66 348 山田　理貴 八戸学院大学 No Time
70 66 241 高柳　陽色 デポルターレ八戸SC No Time
71 66 255 高谷　楽人 山形南高等学校 No Time
72 66 280 鎌田　皓哉 高崎健大 No Time
73 66 287 濵　圭裕 法政大学 No Time
74 66 344 梶谷　昂良 京都SSC No Time
75 66 345 許　佑赫 新神戸スピードゼミ No Time



2022'長根サマー  ランキング 女子1500m
Ｒａｎｋ No 氏名 所属 タイム

1 1 75 真野　美咲 日本体育大学 2:02.96
2 2 73 宮川　鈴佳 日本体育大学 2:03.30
3 3 40 大岩　未奈美 プライフーズ（株） 2:03.49
4 4 100 宮川　笑佳 長野東高校 2:03.72
5 5 57 小野寺　留衣 高崎健大 2:03.73
6 6 77 森野　こころ 日本体育大学 2:04.15
7 7 58 矢澤　明里 高崎健大 2:04.43
8 8 105 富田　裕香 三重県スポーツ協会 2:04.45
9 9 69 久保　純奈 日本体育大学 2:04.76

10 10 56 両角　有乃 高崎健大 2:04.77
11 11 64 下村　璃々 高崎健大 2:05.06
12 12 71 若原　楽 日本体育大学 2:05.08
13 13 103 鈴木　花梨 須坂創成高等学校 2:06.13
14 14 82 秋山　光希 山梨学院大学 2:06.49
15 15 90 野明　花菜 岡谷南高校 2:06.85
16 16 97 宮坂　美紅 東海大諏訪高校 2:08.66
17 17 48 重堂　沙姫 山形中央高 2:08.79
18 18 99 村山　夏愛 鉢盛中学校 2:09.41
19 19 72 沢野　心想 日本体育大学 2:09.77
20 20 29 渡邊　咲良 八戸学院大学 2:11.30
21 21 46 大窪　菜緒 山形中央高 2:11.53
22 22 109 木南　更紗 ひょうごSSC 2:11.54
23 23 41 立花　姫星々 盛岡農業高校 2:12.24
24 24 98 荻原　優奈 佐久長聖高校 2:12.95
25 25 74 西原　万葉 日本体育大学 2:13.38
26 26 44 平田　彩笑 下橋中学校 2:14.69
27 27 51 小山　美希 嬬恋高校 2:15.96
28 28 16 吉田　愛実 下長中学校 2:16.11
29 29 92 花岡　澄珠 岡谷南高校 2:17.54
30 30 53 原　瑞希 嬬恋高校 2:17.89
31 31 14 木村　由茉 明治中学校 2:19.27
32 32 11 沢野　心悠 八戸西高校 2:19.95
33 33 50 平岡　由圭 日光明峰高校 2:20.44
34 34 4 平吹　美歩 駒大附属苫小牧高校 2:21.81
35 35 6 韮澤　理子 駒大附属苫小牧高校 2:22.77
36 36 55 干川　葵 嬬恋中学校 2:24.05
37 37 13 西村　澄愛 根城中学校 2:25.33
38 38 18 長根　結芽 市川中学校 2:26.67
39 39 39 坂下　美月 ＡOMORI東北SC 2:27.14
40 40 34 豊川　愛華 SIGNEIGHT 2:30.42
41 41 86 田丸　愛子 北杜高校 2:35.43
42 42 20 阿部　千笑 白山台中 2:38.07
43 43 37 久保　茉子 デポルターレ八戸SC 2:48.43
44 44 32 岩間　礼華 八戸ＳＰＥＥＤ No Time
45 44 59 斉藤　瑠奈 高崎健大 No Time
46 44 87 櫻井　満ちる 北杜高校 No Time
47 44 110 石川　明美 ひょうごSSC No Time



2022'長根サマー  ランキング 男子1500m
Ｒａｎｋ No 氏名 所属 タイム

1 1 296 森野　太陽 日本体育大学 1:50.77
2 2 285 笛木　陽空 法政大学 1:51.22
3 3 283 赤坂　仁 法政大学 1:51.72
4 4 331 菊原　颯 市立長野高校 1:51.76
5 5 345 許　佑赫 新神戸スピードゼミ 1:52.40
6 6 279 市場　翔太 高崎健大 1:52.60
7 7 259 渡邉　拓 三井マネジメント(株) 1:52.75
8 8 300 所　岳澄 日本体育大学 1:52.88
9 9 346 許　　峻瑗 新神戸スピードゼミ 1:53.60

10 10 280 鎌田　皓哉 高崎健大 1:53.61
11 11 299 今村　龍信 日本体育大学 1:54.83
12 12 281 松田　臣二 高崎健大 1:55.27
13 13 319 原　瑞樹 小海高校 1:55.41
14 14 336 中村　虎太郎 須坂創成高等学校 1:55.50
15 15 233 清水　汰揮 八戸学院大学 1:55.75
16 16 202 船崎　優太 駒大附属苫小牧高校 1:55.85
17 17 270 由井　雛斗 嬬恋高校 1:55.87
18 18 274 宮原　啓 前橋高校 1:56.00
19 19 287 濵　圭裕 法政大学 1:56.05
20 20 286 竹中　裕馬 法政大学 1:56.16
21 21 330 中村　龍太郎 長野工業高校 1:56.64
22 22 267 干川　武流 嬬恋高校 1:56.80
23 23 261 橋爪　大智 嬬恋高校 1:56.85
24 24 324 原　暁津 佐久長聖高校 1:57.12
25 25 260 湯澤　大翔 日光明峰高校 1:57.67
26 26 323 井出　優哉 佐久長聖高校 1:57.79
27 27 265 尾谷　駿文 嬬恋高校 1:57.85
28 28 293 菊地　康介 日本体育大学 1:58.82
29 29 266 篠原　蓮人 嬬恋高校 1:59.15
30 30 325 篠原　拓人 佐久長聖高校 1:59.28
31 31 341 鈴木　義人 中京高等学校 1:59.66
32 32 263 黒岩　心 嬬恋高校 1:59.88
33 33 209 佐々木　大樹 帯広柏葉高校 1:59.99
34 34 315 佐藤　祐碩 北杜高校 2:01.45
35 35 284 小山　晃生 法政大学 2:01.63
36 36 333 髙藤　健吾 市立長野高校 2:01.73
37 37 329 武田　來侍 下諏訪向陽高校 2:01.83
38 38 304 倉澤　伸太郎 吉田高校 2:01.96
39 39 307 金子　直樹 山梨学院大学 2:02.91
40 40 322 山崎　凌駕 佐久長聖高校 2:03.00
41 41 206 五十嵐　陽 駒大附属苫小牧高校 2:03.07
42 42 306 大森　栄司 吉田高校 2:03.41
43 43 340 細井　勇大 中京高等学校 2:03.72
44 44 204 大野　隼輝 駒大附属苫小牧高校 2:05.14
45 45 314 山田　哩久 北杜高校 2:05.33
46 46 244 矢羽々　健太 盛岡工業高校 2:05.35
47 47 228 松倉　弘明 自衛隊 三沢 2:05.54
48 48 251 鈴木　藍成 山形中央高 2:05.61
49 49 342 今井　慎也 中京高等学校 2:05.87
50 50 343 小山　大和 中津商業高校 2:05.94
51 51 308 阿部　翔太 山梨学院大学 2:06.34
52 52 207 中村　憲吾 駒大附属苫小牧高校 2:07.56
53 53 339 田口　陽基 恵那農業高校 2:08.55
54 54 245 田中　幸希 盛岡工業高校 2:10.21
55 55 246 澤口　順成 盛岡工業高校 2:13.14
56 56 257 増子　建宣 郡山商業高等学校 2:13.79
57 57 216 船場　聖矢 第一中学校 2:14.23
58 58 326 矢嶋　央輝 佐久長聖高校 2:14.82
59 59 348 山田　理貴 八戸学院大学 2:16.01
60 60 254 佐藤　大斗 山形スケートスポ少 2:23.62
61 61 218 和田　禮生 根城中学校 2:25.42
62 62 210 長根　司 八戸市協会 2:35.36



63 63 236 岩間　史晟 八戸ＳＰＥＥＤ 2:39.34
64 64 211 富岡　秀元 八戸市協会 2:48.10
65 65 237 西村　澄海 SIGNEIGHT 2:49.82
66 66 221 西村　龍之介 根城中学校 No Time
67 66 230 出町　拓人 白山台中 No Time
68 66 239 三浦　蒼一 デポルターレ八戸SC No Time
69 66 248 大峠　莉輝 滝沢第二中 No Time
70 66 249 白岩　醒実 イズミテクノ東北SC No Time
71 66 288 山本　慶汰 法政大学 No Time
72 66 289 朝田　練成 法政大学 No Time
73 66 332 鷹野　晴 市立長野高校 No Time
74 66 334 松本　叶夢 市立長野高校 No Time



2022'長根サマー  ランキング 女子5000m
Ｒａｎｋ No 氏名 所属 タイム

1 1 25 上野　恵理子 八戸学院大学 7:32.67
2 2 47 高橋　美生 山形中央高 7:44.60
3 3 67 小山　香月 大東文化大学 7:50.38
4 4 68 鈴木　柊香 早稲田大学 8:02.84
5 5 12 根城　理実 八戸西高校 8:02.91
6 6 5 手束　柚杏 駒大附属苫小牧高校 8:27.87
7 7 28 島　くるみ 八戸学院大学 No Time
8 7 30 木村　咲映 八戸学院大学 No Time
9 7 91 賀来　春音 岡谷南高校 No Time

10 7 94 外ノ池　彩恵 東海大諏訪高校 No Time
11 7 111 新田　恭子 鹿児島スピードクラブ No Time

2022'長根サマー  ランキング 男子10000m
Ｒａｎｋ No 氏名 所属 タイム

1 1 290 干川　脩太 東洋大学 14:01.98
2 2 303 今井　寛人 日本体育大学 14:08.24
3 3 277 関口　佳弘 高崎健大 14:13.61
4 4 292 篠原　孝尚 早稲田大学 14:18.88
5 5 268 市場　椋也 嬬恋高校 14:26.05
6 6 297 伊藤　隼人 日本体育大学 14:28.17
7 7 205 引地　朔野 駒大附属苫小牧高校 14:29.67
8 8 295 竹内　輝 日本体育大学 14:32.30
9 9 294 黒岩　太陽 日本体育大学 14:51.38

10 10 252 小谷　謙太朗 山形中央高 14:55.91
11 11 312 小原　伊織 山梨学院大学 15:29.07
12 12 235 小針　悠聖 八戸学院大学 15:31.98
13 13 272 船場　充嵩 嬬恋高校 15:38.84
14 14 335 雨宮　伊吹 市立長野高校 No Time
15 14 338 原田　海聞 恵那農業高校 No Time
16 14 347 渕上　結太 ひょうごSSC No Time



2022'長根サマー  ランキング 女子1000m
Ｒａｎｋ No 氏名 所属 タイム

1 1 45 吉田　雪乃 株式会社寿広 1:17.90
2 2 57 小野寺　留衣 高崎健大 1:19.67
3 3 78 長﨑　叶和子 富士急行 1:19.84
4 4 59 斉藤　瑠奈 高崎健大 1:19.94
5 5 88 北原　伊織 岡谷東高校 1:20.07
6 6 40 大岩　未奈美 プライフーズ（株） 1:20.42
7 7 65 小野寺　日菜 高崎健大 1:20.53
8 8 56 両角　有乃 高崎健大 1:21.15
9 9 63 阿良　美希 高崎健大 1:21.45

10 10 96 林　ひよな 東海大諏訪高校 1:21.46
11 11 84 佐々木　成果 山梨学院大学 1:21.81
12 12 81 熊谷　萌 山梨学院大学 1:21.85
13 13 108 吉田　菜緒 立命館大学 1:22.38
14 14 66 小村　唯 高崎健大 1:22.88
15 15 26 宮澤　茉那 八戸学院大学 1:23.05
16 16 76 軍司　愛梨 日本体育大学 1:23.66
17 17 95 小平　美優瑠 東海大諏訪高校 1:23.77
18 18 62 清水　彩花 高崎健大 1:23.97
19 19 85 中西　琴菜 山梨学院大学 1:24.28
20 20 27 安田　彩夏 八戸学院大学 1:24.29
21 21 93 倉坪　佑衣 岡谷南高校 1:24.35
22 22 29 渡邊　咲良 八戸学院大学 1:24.47
23 23 46 大窪　菜緒 山形中央高 1:24.58
24 24 60 清水　叶華 高崎健大 1:24.61
25 25 23 原　ひより 八戸学院大学 1:25.19
26 26 22 金井　愛未 八戸学院大学 1:25.62
27 27 1 中山　萌 駒大附属苫小牧高校 1:25.87
28 28 43 三浦　彩 盛岡工業高校 1:26.24
29 29 74 西原　万葉 日本体育大学 1:26.73
30 30 42 三浦　陽 盛岡工業高校 1:27.31
31 31 15 石岡　文那 下長中学校 1:27.40
32 32 44 平田　彩笑 下橋中学校 1:27.70
33 33 3 門田　ひなた 駒大附属苫小牧高校 1:27.75
34 34 101 松澤　亜弥 下諏訪向陽高校 1:27.87
35 35 91 賀来　春音 岡谷南高校 1:28.20
36 36 11 沢野　心悠 八戸西高校 1:28.50
37 37 106 伊藤　愛 恵那農業高校 1:28.63
38 38 54 一場　柚 嬬恋高校 1:28.89
39 39 53 原　瑞希 嬬恋高校 1:29.67
40 40 61 廣川　七彩 高崎健大 1:30.09
41 41 50 平岡　由圭 日光明峰高校 1:30.22
42 42 79 杉浦　早咲 吉田高校 1:30.30
43 43 52 山﨑　心乃 嬬恋高校 1:30.97
44 44 107 伊藤　未来 岩邑中学校 1:31.60
45 45 17 速応　晏奈 下長中学校 1:31.79
46 46 102 遠藤　咲季 伊那西高校 1:31.96
47 47 49 安田　萌 郡山商業高等学校 1:32.05
48 48 10 上田　聖華 八戸東高校 1:32.31
49 49 8 村﨑　香穂 八戸学院光星高校 1:32.63
50 50 6 韮澤　理子 駒大附属苫小牧高校 1:33.45
51 51 21 上田　千聖 三戸中学校 1:33.49
52 52 87 櫻井　満ちる 北杜高校 1:33.74
53 53 55 干川　葵 嬬恋中学校 1:33.87
54 54 19 二ノ久保　慧美 市川中学校 1:34.28
55 55 80 湯山　綾香 吉田高校 1:34.48
56 56 89 向井　彩和 岡谷南高校 1:34.80
57 57 39 坂下　美月 ＡOMORI東北SC 1:35.01
58 58 86 田丸　愛子 北杜高校 1:35.39
59 59 112 北村　眞子 根城小学校 1:35.95
60 60 35 村上　梢 SIGNEIGHT 1:36.33
61 61 2 加納　莉那 駒大附属苫小牧高校 1:36.83
62 62 36 ニノ久保　咲慧 デポルターレ八戸SC 1:37.00



63 63 104 若月　朋子 大富士ｓｓｃ 1:37.43
64 64 34 豊川　愛華 SIGNEIGHT 1:38.62
65 65 20 阿部　千笑 白山台中 1:40.24
66 66 7 中村　宙奈 駒大附属苫小牧高校 1:44.62
67 67 33 和田　真生 SIGNEIGHT 1:57.87
68 68 38 井畑　比奈 デポルターレ八戸SC 2:13.10
69 69 9 佐々木　さや 八戸学院光星高校 No Time
70 69 24 木村　有希 八戸学院大学 No Time
71 69 92 花岡　澄珠 岡谷南高校 No Time



2022'長根サマー  ランキング 男子1000m
Ｒａｎｋ No 氏名 所属 タイム

1 1 328 吉澤　翔 地球環境高校 1:11.65
2 2 279 市場　翔太 高崎健大 1:12.08
3 3 278 土屋　慶介 高崎健大 1:12.35
4 4 259 渡邉　拓 三井マネジメント(株) 1:12.57
5 5 282 久保　祐斗 大東文化大学 1:12.75
6 6 301 小谷　駿太朗 日本体育大学 1:12.83
7 7 276 本間　新之助 高崎健大 1:12.94
8 8 264 廣瀬　勇太 嬬恋高校 1:12.97
9 9 349 浪岡　大睦 日本体育大学 1:13.02

10 10 258 宇賀神　怜眞 三井マネジメント(株) 1:13.50
11 11 275 林　航輝 高崎健大 1:13.71
12 12 321 三井　翔太 岡谷工業高校 1:13.72
13 13 232 林　翔大 八戸学院大学 1:13.96
14 13 262 横沢　太希 嬬恋高校 1:13.96
15 15 319 原　瑞樹 小海高校 1:14.26
16 16 299 今村　龍信 日本体育大学 1:14.37
17 17 291 長﨑　向泰 日本大学 1:14.45
18 18 298 五味　春喜 日本体育大学 1:14.84
19 19 260 湯澤　大翔 日光明峰高校 1:14.90
20 20 281 松田　臣二 高崎健大 1:14.97
21 21 203 阿部　春琉斗 駒大附属苫小牧高校 1:15.35
22 22 274 宮原　啓 前橋高校 1:15.53
23 23 309 俵山　泰誠 山梨学院大学 1:15.63
24 24 234 富岡　真望 八戸学院大学 1:16.09
25 25 271 松村　泰知 嬬恋高校 1:16.17
26 26 247 一本木　弘輝 岩手大学 1:16.36
27 27 266 篠原　蓮人 嬬恋高校 1:16.42
28 28 208 佐藤　来信 駒大附属苫小牧高校 1:16.44
29 28 310 杉山　敦郎 山梨学院大学 1:16.44
30 30 302 越谷　航 日本体育大学 1:16.72
31 31 325 篠原　拓人 佐久長聖高校 1:17.40
32 32 329 武田　來侍 下諏訪向陽高校 1:18.43
33 33 269 黒岩　修成 嬬恋高校 1:18.50
34 34 317 朝比奈　隆太 富士北稜高校 1:18.79
35 35 313 大野　遙輝 山梨学院大学 1:18.90
36 36 307 金子　直樹 山梨学院大学 1:19.03
37 37 320 平林　龍友 岡谷南高校 1:19.33
38 38 201 清水　隆太郎 駒大附属苫小牧高校 1:19.46
39 39 206 五十嵐　陽 駒大附属苫小牧高校 1:19.90
40 40 340 細井　勇大 中京高等学校 1:20.07
41 41 311 大窪　優太 山梨学院大学 1:20.63
42 42 204 大野　隼輝 駒大附属苫小牧高校 1:20.72
43 43 214 柏﨑　皓貴 八戸西高校 1:20.91
44 44 337 西尾　義靖 恵那農業高校 1:21.49
45 45 316 堀内　大 富士北稜高校 1:22.03
46 46 305 遠山　悠希 吉田高校 1:22.24
47 47 318 原田　朗 富士北稜高校 1:22.44
48 48 308 阿部　翔太 山梨学院大学 1:22.97
49 49 339 田口　陽基 恵那農業高校 1:23.14
50 50 314 山田　哩久 北杜高校 1:24.39
51 51 245 田中　幸希 盛岡工業高校 1:24.41
52 52 255 高谷　楽人 山形南高等学校 1:25.05
53 53 256 増子　知希 郡山北工業高校 1:25.73
54 54 246 澤口　順成 盛岡工業高校 1:26.27
55 55 243 関　眞之介 盛岡農業高校 1:26.38
56 56 210 長根　司 八戸市協会 1:26.79
57 57 273 山﨑　亜晄 嬬恋中学校 1:27.28
58 58 223 後村　恵寿 下長中学校 1:27.91
59 59 222 竹花　優 長者中学校 1:28.39
60 60 257 増子　建宣 郡山商業高等学校 1:28.71
61 61 225 秋田　玖穏 八戸高校 1:29.15
62 62 230 出町　拓人 白山台中 1:31.90



63 63 327 鎌上　大翔 下諏訪社中学校 1:33.99
64 64 254 佐藤　大斗 山形スケートスポ少 1:35.80
65 65 240 藤原　大樹 デポルターレ八戸SC 1:37.14
66 66 226 西村　信之介 八戸高校 1:38.25
67 67 250 永井　幹男 山形市スケート協会 1:40.94
68 68 220 大貝　優輔 根城中学校 1:42.76
69 69 217 佐々木　秀継 第一中学校 1:44.76
70 70 238 楳内　絢貴 デポルターレ八戸SC 1:48.29
71 71 221 西村　龍之介 根城中学校 1:51.20
72 72 211 富岡　秀元 八戸市協会 1:55.57
73 73 253 佐藤　寿斗 山形スケートスポ少 1:59.23
74 74 242 加藤　絢真 ＡOMORI東北SC 2:09.07
75 75 219 加藤　圭悟 根城中学校 No Time
76 75 227 木村　庵吏 市川中学校 No Time
77 75 229 坂川　晴哉 白山台中 No Time
78 75 241 高柳　陽色 デポルターレ八戸SC No Time
79 75 322 山崎　凌駕 佐久長聖高校 No Time
80 75 344 梶谷　昂良 京都SSC No Time



2022'長根サマー  ランキング 女子3000m
Ｒａｎｋ No 氏名 所属 タイム

1 1 73 宮川　鈴佳 日本体育大学 4:20.46
2 2 90 野明　花菜 岡谷南高校 4:21.61
3 3 47 高橋　美生 山形中央高 4:22.34
4 4 25 上野　恵理子 八戸学院大学 4:22.96
5 5 71 若原　楽 日本体育大学 4:22.99
6 6 70 藤井　咲名 日本体育大学 4:23.01
7 6 100 宮川　笑佳 長野東高校 4:23.01
8 8 105 富田　裕香 三重県スポーツ協会 4:23.22
9 9 31 近藤　杏菜 八戸学院大学 4:23.36

10 10 77 森野　こころ 日本体育大学 4:25.19
11 11 30 木村　咲映 八戸学院大学 4:25.63
12 12 75 真野　美咲 日本体育大学 4:26.36
13 13 58 矢澤　明里 高崎健大 4:27.07
14 14 48 重堂　沙姫 山形中央高 4:27.09
15 15 69 久保　純奈 日本体育大学 4:27.42
16 16 103 鈴木　花梨 須坂創成高等学校 4:27.86
17 17 82 秋山　光希 山梨学院大学 4:29.32
18 18 67 小山　香月 大東文化大学 4:29.40
19 19 94 外ノ池　彩恵 東海大諏訪高校 4:29.57
20 20 97 宮坂　美紅 東海大諏訪高校 4:29.85
21 21 28 島　くるみ 八戸学院大学 4:30.93
22 22 41 立花　姫星々 盛岡農業高校 4:32.10
23 23 12 根城　理実 八戸西高校 4:32.29
24 24 98 荻原　優奈 佐久長聖高校 4:32.80
25 25 99 村山　夏愛 鉢盛中学校 4:34.34
26 26 64 下村　璃々 高崎健大 4:39.34
27 27 16 吉田　愛実 下長中学校 4:41.53
28 28 5 手束　柚杏 駒大附属苫小牧高校 4:42.29
29 29 72 沢野　心想 日本体育大学 4:43.27
30 30 51 小山　美希 嬬恋高校 4:43.57
31 31 9 佐々木　さや 八戸学院光星高校 4:53.97
32 32 4 平吹　美歩 駒大附属苫小牧高校 4:54.59
33 33 14 木村　由茉 明治中学校 5:01.37
34 34 18 長根　結芽 市川中学校 5:01.68
35 35 13 西村　澄愛 根城中学校 No Time
36 35 109 木南　更紗 ひょうごSSC No Time
37 35 110 石川　明美 ひょうごSSC No Time

2022'長根サマー  ランキング 男子3000m
Ｒａｎｋ No 氏名 所属 タイム

1 1 205 引地　朔野 駒大附属苫小牧高校 4:06.73
2 2 324 原　暁津 佐久長聖高校 4:07.38
3 3 209 佐々木　大樹 帯広柏葉高校 4:11.97
4 4 315 佐藤　祐碩 北杜高校 4:13.31
5 5 304 倉澤　伸太郎 吉田高校 4:13.61
6 6 306 大森　栄司 吉田高校 4:14.61
7 7 228 松倉　弘明 自衛隊 三沢 4:17.57
8 8 341 鈴木　義人 中京高等学校 4:17.90
9 9 342 今井　慎也 中京高等学校 4:23.20

10 10 251 鈴木　藍成 山形中央高 4:25.19
11 11 343 小山　大和 中津商業高校 4:27.89
12 12 215 久保　悠 八戸西高校 4:29.54
13 13 323 井出　優哉 佐久長聖高校 4:30.46
14 14 224 齊藤　壮希 八戸高校 4:33.90
15 15 207 中村　憲吾 駒大附属苫小牧高校 4:38.94



2022'長根サマー  ランキング 男子5000m
Ｒａｎｋ No 氏名 所属 タイム

1 1 331 菊原　颯 市立長野高校 6:42.55
2 2 296 森野　太陽 日本体育大学 6:44.52
3 3 277 関口　佳弘 高崎健大 6:47.14
4 4 330 中村　龍太郎 長野工業高校 6:48.56
5 5 202 船崎　優太 駒大附属苫小牧高校 6:50.19
6 6 303 今井　寛人 日本体育大学 6:50.87
7 7 294 黒岩　太陽 日本体育大学 6:53.18
8 8 268 市場　椋也 嬬恋高校 6:55.24
9 9 336 中村　虎太郎 須坂創成高等学校 6:55.33

10 10 295 竹内　輝 日本体育大学 6:57.66
11 11 213 佐々木　海地 八戸西高校 6:58.43
12 12 297 伊藤　隼人 日本体育大学 7:00.53
13 13 335 雨宮　伊吹 市立長野高校 7:00.58
14 14 270 由井　雛斗 嬬恋高校 7:01.58
15 15 334 松本　叶夢 市立長野高校 7:05.10
16 16 252 小谷　謙太朗 山形中央高 7:10.09
17 17 286 竹中　裕馬 法政大学 7:12.43
18 18 212 村上　雄太 八戸西高校 7:15.93
19 19 293 菊地　康介 日本体育大学 7:19.93
20 20 312 小原　伊織 山梨学院大学 7:20.35
21 21 267 干川　武流 嬬恋高校 7:21.79
22 22 333 髙藤　健吾 市立長野高校 7:22.49
23 23 338 原田　海聞 恵那農業高校 7:26.31
24 24 272 船場　充嵩 嬬恋高校 7:27.49
25 25 235 小針　悠聖 八戸学院大学 7:32.51
26 26 244 矢羽々　健太 盛岡工業高校 7:33.10
27 27 263 黒岩　心 嬬恋高校 7:39.22
28 28 265 尾谷　駿文 嬬恋高校 7:43.28
29 29 248 大峠　莉輝 滝沢第二中 8:00.50
30 30 216 船場　聖矢 第一中学校 8:03.05
31 31 218 和田　禮生 根城中学校 8:17.05
32 32 231 夏目　楓馬 八戸学院大学 No Time
33 32 326 矢嶋　央輝 佐久長聖高校 No Time
34 32 347 渕上　結太 ひょうごSSC No Time


